FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
■ LOF104Dxx-KxxR V1.0
Copyright © 2012 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail: fdt@fdt.com.tw
add: No.85, Sec. 1, Fuxing Rd., South Dist., Taichung City 402, Taiwan (R.O.C.) Tel: 886-4-22619577 Fax: 886-4-22623978
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
1
 FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
  This product is RoHS compliant

2. Contents.……………………………….…………………………………………………………………….. 2
3. Specifications………….……….………………………………………..…………………………………… 3
4. Ordering Information…………………………………………………………………………………….…. 4
5. VGA Input Format…………………………………………………………………….…………………….. 5
6. Mechanical Drawing…………………………………………………………………………………….….. 6-13
6.1 LOF104D00-K00R 6
6.2 LOF104D5A-K00R 7
6.3 LOF104D5B-K00R 8
6.4 LOF104D00-K10R 9
6.5 LOF104D5A-K10R 10
6.6 LOF104D5B-K10R 11
6.7 LOF104D03-K00R 12
6.8 LOF104D03-K10R 13
7. Packing List……………………………………………………………………………….……………….… 14
8. Installing the Monitor………………...……………………………………………….……………………. 15
8.1 Power Cable Connection 15
8.2 VGA Signal Cable Connection 15

  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
4
4. Ordering Information
Parameter LOF104D00-K00R LOF104D5A-K00R LOF104D5B-K00R Unit
CVBS 1 1 1
S-Video 1 1 1
VGA SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600)
Touch Panel Type - 5W Resistive 5W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface - USB RS232
Outline Dimension 266(W) x 204(H) x 39(D) 266(W) x 204(H) x 39(D) 266(W) x 204(H) x 39(D)
Weight (Include Accessory) 2.09(2.89) 2.11(2.19) 2.11(2.19) Kg
Frame Material (Color) Iron Iron Iron
Note: Weight ± 10%
Parameter LOF104D00-K10R LOF104D5A-K10R LOF104D5B-K10R Unit
CVBS - - -
S-Video - - -
VGA SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600)
Touch Panel Type - 5W Resistive 5W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface - USB RS232
Outline Dimension 266(W) x 204(H) x 39(D) 266(W) x 204(H) x 39(D) 266(W) x 204(H) x 39(D)
Weight (Include Accessory) 2.09(2.89) 2.11(2.19) 2.11(2.19) Kg
Frame Material (Color) Iron Iron Iron
Note: Weight ± 10%
Parameter LOF104D03-K00R LOF104D03-K10R Unit
CVBS 1 -
S-Video 1 -
VGA SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600)
PMMA ◎ ◎